www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 6
AC/DC Desktop Power Supplies
Models
Model
Output
Voltage Current Power
(V) (A) (W)
25HK-AW-050A250-CP 5V DC 2.5A 12.5W
25HK-AW-090A167-CP 9V DC 1.67A 15W
25HK-AW-120A125-CP 12V DC 1.25A 15W
25HK-AW-150A100-CP 15V DC 1A 15W
25HK-AW-240A063-CP 24V DC 0.63A 15W
25HK-AW-050A250-CP 5V DC 2.5A 12.5W
The 25HK-AW-xAz-CP Series is a high-performance 15W
Interchangeable AC/DC Plugtop Adapter Power Supply. Designed for
use in applications such as digital signage, displays and user